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No. Acad./19/ April 11, 20i9

ELECTRICAL ENGTNEERTNG

Please find enclosed herewith provisional re-appear cut-lists in

respect of the Examinees of B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering) o1 2na, 4tr, 6tn,

& 8th semester appearing in re-appear examinations to be held in

May/June, 2019 as per detail given below:

Branch Name Semester No. of Students

Electrical Engg.

znd 23

4th 49

6rn 16

8rn Q7

2nd 2017 batch 12

Any query/mistake in the cuflists may be brought to the notice of

Academic Section for immediate rectification.

a'ffiacopyto: [Ji"{ffi[!5 WN]
1. All concerned students through institute website ' ' ' f r/t | /1
2. Dean (Academic) for kind information.



HUT-109 MET-103 HUT-107 ECT-103 MAT-106T MAT-104 PHT-106 PHY-121T CHT-106 CHY-102T ELT-105 COT-101 MET-104 ECT-105 PHT-110 PHY-122P CHT-108 CHY-104P ELT-107 COT-103 MET-106 PES-211

1 111031 AJEET KUMAR RAM MAT-106T

2 111265 SUMIT ELT-105

3 111371 AMIT KUMAR SINGH MAT-104

4 1120694 SARANSH CHOUDHARY MET-104

5 1120764 SHITIJ RAO MET-104

6 1120878 SIDDHANT BHORIA MAT-106T PHY-121 PHY-122 MET-106 PES-211

7 1130076 PARVEEN KUMAR HUT-109

8 2130031 ZAFAR KHAN HUT-109 MAT-106T PHT-121T CHY-102T

9 1140065 LAXMI MAT-106T MET-104

10 1140223 RAJ SINGH ECT-103 MET-104

11 11510265 VISHAL CHOUDHARY HUT-109 MET-104

12 11510274 PRAGATI MEENA HUT-109

13 11510308 JITENDRA SINGH MET-103

14 11510312 ANKUR KUMAR MAT-106T

15 11510362 HEMANT KUMAR JAH MET-103 MAT-106T

16 11610239 PRINCE YADAV MET-104

17 11610244 SACHIN MEENA HUT-109 MAT-106T PHY-121T CHY-102T

18 11610254 DEEPTI DEBBERA HUT-109

19 11610270 VIKAS YADAV ECT-103 ELT-105

20 11610286 ADITYA GUPTA PHY-121T ELT-105

21 11610314 VIKAS KUMAR MET-103 COT-101

22 11610337 ANIL KUAMR MET-103

23 11630023 RIZA HUT-109 ELT-105 MET-104

Subjects with codes

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA                                                                                                           
LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 2ND SEMESTER RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                                                                                       

NameRoll No.Sr. 
No.



HUT-211 ET-202 ET-204 ET-206 ET-208 ET-210 ET-212 ET-214 ET-216 ET-218

1 111031 AJEET KUMAR RAM ET-210

2 111265 SUMIT ET-202

3 111663 NARESH KUMAR MEENA ET-202

4 1120254 MAHESH SONI ET-206

5 1120878 SIDDHANT BHORIA ET-202 ET-204 ET-206 ET-208 ET-210

6 1130060 HIMANSHU ET-210

7 1130076 PARVEEN KUMAR ET-202 ET-206 ET-210

8 1130830 ANURAG SINGH ET-204 ET-208

9 2130031 ZAFAR KHAN ET-202 ET-206 ET-208 ET-210

10 1140038 ANJU ET-202

11 1140065 LAXMI ET-202 ET-206 ET-210

12 1140223 RAJ SINGH ET-202 ET-206 ET-208 ET-210 ET-216 ET-218

13 1140296 LOKESH SETHI HUT-211 ET-202 ET-206 ET-208 ET-210 ET-212 ET-216

14 2140053 ASHVIN KUMAR JAGESSUR ET-210

15 11510032 AMIT KUMAR ET-206

16 11510124 NISHANT ET-206

17 11510255 HARIOM MEENA ET-202

18 11510265 VISHAL CHOUDHARY ET-202 ET-206 ET-208 ET-210

19 11510266 PRADYUMN KUMAR SHARMA ET-204 ET-206

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA                                                             

LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH  4TH SEMESTER   RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                                         

Subjects with codes

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

NameRoll No.Sr. 
No.



HUT-211 ET-202 ET-204 ET-206 ET-208 ET-210 ET-212 ET-214 ET-216 ET-218

Subjects with codes
NameRoll No.Sr. 

No.

20 11510270 AMARNATH ET-204

21 11510274 PRAGATI MEENA ET-202 ET-210

22 11510283 SUSHIL CHHIMPA ET-206

23 11510308 JITENDRA SINGH ET-206

24 11510323 PRATEEK YADAV ET-214

25 11510362 HEMANT KUMAR JHA HUT-211 ET-202 ET-204 ET-206 ET-208 ET-210 ET-212 ET-214 ET-216 ET-218

26 11510874 ARUN KUMAR ET-208

27 11530049 RAHMATULLAH HUT-211 ET-208 ET-210

28 11610233 ARUN LAKHESHRI ET-202 ET-206

29 11610239 PRINCE YADAV HUT-211 ET-202 ET-204 ET-206 ET-208 ET-210 ET-212

30 11610244 SACHIN MEENA ET-204 ET-206 ET-208 ET-210

31 11610250 MANOJ ET-204

32 11610256 RAJAT MEENA ET-210

33 11610270 VIKAS YADAV ET-210

34 11610286 ADITYA GUPTA ET-202 ET-206

35 11610303 VIKAS ET-206

36 11610310 SANIDHYA JINDAL ET-202

37 11610311 REEMA ET-202

38 11610312 PRIYANKA ET-206

39 11610315 DIVIJ MOHAN ET-202

40 11610316 PRAJVAL CHAUHAN ET-206

41 11610327 RIPUDAMAN SINGH ET-202



HUT-211 ET-202 ET-204 ET-206 ET-208 ET-210 ET-212 ET-214 ET-216 ET-218

Subjects with codes
NameRoll No.Sr. 

No.

42 11610328 MANMOHAN SINGH ET-202

43 11610333 AMAN AGGARWAL ET-206

44 11610337 ANIL KUAMR ET-206

45 11610349 AMIT KUMAR MEENA ET-202 ET-206

46 11610350 PANKAJ ET-206

47 11610356 LOK CHANDRA ET-202 ET-206

48 11630005 SYED FAIZUL HASAN ET-204 ET-208 ET-210

49 11630023 RIZA ET-206



ET-302 ET-304 ET-306 ET-308 ET-310 ET-312 ET-314 ET-316 ET-318 ET-320

1 111031 AJEET KUMAR RAM ET-302 ET-306 ET-308

2 1120303 SANJAY YADAV ET-308

3 1120764 SHITIJ RAO ET-302

4 1120878 SIDDHANT BHORIA ET-302 ET-304 ET-306 ET-308 ET-310 ET-312 ET-318

5 1130830 ANURAG SINGH ET-302 ET-306 ET-310

6 2130031 ZAFAR KHAN ET-304 ET-306

7 1140223 RAJ SINGH ET-304 ET-310 ET-312 ET-318 ET-320

8 1140296 LOKESH SETHI ET-302 ET-304 ET-306 ET-308 ET-310 ET-312 ET-314 ET-316 ET-318 ET-320

9 11510124 NISHANT ET-302

10 11510265 VISHAL CHOUDHARY ET-302 ET-306 ET-318 ET-320

11 11510270 AMARNATH ET-302

12 11510274 PRAGATI MEENA ET-302

13 11510283 SUSHIL CHHIMPA ET-302 ET-304 ET-306 ET-308 ET-310 ET-312 ET-314 ET-316 ET-318 ET-320

14 11510308 JITENDRA SINGH ET-310

15 11510362 HEMANT KUMAR JAH ET-302 ET-304 ET-306 ET-308 ET-310 ET-312 ET-314

16 11530049 RAHMATULLAH ET-304
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LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 6TH SEMESTER RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                                          

Subjects with codes

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

NameRoll No.Sr. 
No.



ENV ET-402 ET-404 ET-408 ET-410 ET-412 ET-416 ET-420 ET-424 ET-432 ET-440

1 111265 SUMIT ET-420

2 1120764 SHITIJ RAO ET-402 ET-404

3 1120878 SIDDHANT BHORIA ET-404

4 1130076 PARVEEN KUMAR ET-402

5 1140065 LAXMI ET-420

6 1140223 RAJ SINGH ET-402 ET-404 ET-410 ET-412 ET-420

7 1140296 LOKESH SETHI ENV ET-402 ET-404 ET-408 ET-410 ET-416 ET-424 ET-432 ET-440

LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 8TH SEMESTER RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                                       
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA                                                          

Subjects with codes
NameRoll No.Sr. 

No.



MAIR 12 PHIR 13 CHIR 13 HSIR 11 EEPC 10 EEPC 12 EEPC 14 MEIR 11

1 11710245 ANCHAL EEPC 12 MEIR 11

2 11710248 CHETAN YADAV MAIR 12

3 11710287 JATIN SEHGAL MAIR 12

4 11710304 SANJAY BAMNAWAT EEPC 12

5 11710317 AMAN EEPC 12

6 11710331 ROHIT JANDU HSIR 11 EEPC 12

7 11710340 G. YASHWANTH EEPC 12

8 11710349 RACHAKONDA SRIHARSHA EEPC 12

9 11730006 MOHAMMAD OMID MAIR 12

10 11730008 MATEULLAH AHMADZAI HSIR 11 EEPC 10 EEPC 12

11 11730009 AZATULLAH MAIR 12 PHIR 13 HSIR 11 EEPC 10 EEPC 12 EEPC 14 MEIR 11

12 11730010 MATEE ALLAH MAIR 12 HSIR 11 EEPC 12

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA                                                   
ELECTRICAL  ENGINEERING (2017 BATCH)

UPDATED LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 1STSEMESTER RE-APPEAR NOV./DEC, 2019                        

Sr. 
No. Roll No. Name

Subjects with codes


